Accession # Collected Date

832375
832376
832377
832378
832379
832380
832381

2023-04-13 00:00
2023-04-13 00:00
2023-04-13 00:00
2023-04-13 00:00
2023-04-13 00:00
2023-04-13 00:00
2023-04-13 00:00

Received Date
2023-04-14 08:09
2023-04-14 08:09
2023-04-14 08:09
2023-04-14 08:09
2023-04-14 08:09
2023-04-14 08:09
2023-04-14 08:09

Sample Released Date  Sample Status
2023-04-24 11:30 Released
2023-04-24 11:30 Released
2023-04-24 11:30 Released
2023-04-24 11:30 Released
2023-04-24 11:30 Released
2023-04-24 11:30 Released
2023-04-24 11:30 Released

Project
wiin
wiin
wiin
wiin
wiin
wiin
wiin



Sample Type

Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water

Metals in Water
Metals in Water
Metals in Water
Metals in Water
Metals in Water
Metals in Water
Metals in Water

ICP Mass Spectrometry
ICP Mass Spectrometry
ICP Mass Spectrometry
ICP Mass Spectrometry
ICP Mass Spectrometry
ICP Mass Spectrometry
ICP Mass Spectrometry

Unit Started Date Completed Date

0 mg/I
0 mg/I
0 mg/I
0 mg/I
0 mg/I
0 mg/I
0 mg/I

4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023

4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023



Analysis

Released Date  Organization Name Apt/Suite # Address City State Zip Code
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX 570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX 570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX 570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX 570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX 570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102
4/24/2023 DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY PO BOX 570 930 WILDWOCJEFFERSON CITY MO 65102




Analyte Value Reporting Limit

Lead  <0.005 0.005
Lead 0.060 0.005
Lead  <0.005 0.005
Lead  <0.005 0.005
Lead  <0.005 0.005
Lead  <0.005 0.005

Lead  <0.005 0.005



