Accession #	Collected Date	Received Date	Sample Released Date	Sample Status	Project
832375	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin
832376	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin
832377	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin
832378	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin
832379	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin
832380	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin
832381	2023-04-13 00:00	2023-04-14 08:09	2023-04-24 11:30	Released	wiin

			Analysis		
Sample Type	Test	Method	Revision Un	it Started Date	Completed Date
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/l 4/21/2023	4/21/2023
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/I 4/21/2023	4/21/2023
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/I 4/21/2023	4/21/2023
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/I 4/21/2023	4/21/2023
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/I 4/21/2023	4/21/2023
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/I 4/21/2023	4/21/2023
Drinking Water	Metals in Water	ICP Mass Spectrometry	0 mg	g/l 4/21/2023	4/21/2023

Analysis						
Released Date	Organization Name	Apt/Suite #	Address	City	State	Zip Code
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	МО	65102
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	MO	65102
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	MO	65102
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	MO	65102
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	MO	65102
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	MO	65102
4/24/2023	B DHSS - JEFFERSON CITY	PO BOX 570	930 WILDWO	JEFFERSON CITY	MO	65102

Analyte	Value	Reporting Limit
Lead	<0.005	0.005
Lead	0.060	0.005
Lead	<0.005	0.005
Lead	<0.005	0.005
Lead	< 0.005	0.005
Lead	<0.005	0.005
Lead	< 0.005	0.005